
PG DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 
Sri Pratap College, Cluster University of Srinagar 

It is for the information of all the students of UG 1" semester batch 2024/ backlog 
batch 2022 and 2023 major, minor, MD, VAC and Skill that their exam will be held 
as per the schedule mentioned below exactly at 10:30 AM. 

240801 

240802 

240803 

240804 

240805 

240806 

240807 

240808 

240809 

240810 

240811 

240814 

240815 

240816 

Group ABacklog (Date 

240818 

240819 

240820 

240821 

240822 

240825 

17/02/2025) 
Anees Faroog 

Faisal Gani Mir 

Amaan Javaid 

Azaan Faroog 

240888 

Mir Umais 

Malik Abdul Fahad 

Abdul Hanan 

Mohammad Faisal Beigh 

240817 UMAIR AYOUB 

Akhlag Ahmad Bhat 

Mohammad Baleeg Najar 

Muntaha Riyaz 

Amaan Bin Shakeet 

Mohammad Sehal Bhat 

Danish Ali 

Farid shafi sheikh 

Mouazam Bin Ayub 

Sharik Jeelani Allagband 

Fehdiya Bhat 

Ikhlag lqbal Khan 

Abdul Munim 

240826 Fiza 

240827 Arsalan Ahmad Zargar 

240828 WASEEM AJAZ BHAT 

240886 FAIZAN AHMAD BHAT 

Taufeeq Nisar 

240829 

240830 

240831 

240832 

240833 

240834 

240835 

240836 

240837 

240838 

240839 

240840 

240841 

240842 

240843 

240844 

240845 

240847 

240848 

240849 

240850 

240851 

240852 

240853 

CAethera Tende 

Group B (18/02/2025) 

240854 

240885 

Major 

Abrar Hassan 

Mehreeb Bin Farooq 

KHUBAB BIN RIYAZ 

Wajid Mushtag 

Mohammad umair 

Ahmad Musain Bhat 

Mohsin Rashid 

Ayian Ahmad Shagoo 

SOBAN MANZOOR 

Nadeem Farooq 

Mubashir magbool 

Shenavwar Zalb 

Akeel Ashraf 

Mohammad furqan 

Sahil Nissar Khan 

RASIB JAN 

Muzamil Ashraf 

MUSKAAN MAZNOOR 

Yasir Hameed 

Muneeb Lateef 

MURTAZA QADR 

Abbas All Ansari 

UROOJA ISMAIEL 

AAMIR RASHEED 

Faisal Mehboob 

UMAR REHMAN TEELI 

240856 Shoaib Mohammad 

Rashad Ali 240857 

240858 

240859 

240860 

240861 

240862 

240863 

240864 

240865 

240866 

240867 

240869 

240870 

240871 

240872 

240873 

240874 

240875 

240876 

240877 

240878 

240879 

240880 

240881 

240882 

Group C (19/02/2025) 

240884 

Taugeer Ul Zia 

Muzaffer Ali Khan 

MOHAMMAD ISMAIL TANTRY 

Faizaan Ahmad Lone 

Rashid hassanain mir 

Nouman Nazir Jan 

Moin Riyaz Dar 

Mohammad Saleh 

Aagib Manzoor Mir 

Azan Ashraf 

TAMEEM UL HILAL 

Arsalan Irshad Mir 

Birjees Benti Altaf 

Syed Abdul Basit bukhari 

MUNTAHA ZAHOOR 

Suhaib Shafi 

Syed Abdul Hanan 

Shuja Amin Malik 

ADIL HASSAN 

Sahil Shafi Allayee 

KAISAR MAQBOOL 

FAHEEM RASHID 

RIZWAN ALI KHAN 

Azhar Yousuf 

Mohammad Wasiq 
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240803 

240804 

240805 

240806 

240807 

2408 16 

2408 19 

240820 

240821 

240822 

240825 

240826 

240827 

240828 

240829 

240830 

240831 

240832 

240833 

240834 

240835 

240836 

240837 

240838 

240839 

240840 

240841 

240842 

Group A (20/02/2025) 

Amaan Javaid 

Azaan Faroog 

Mir Umais 

Malik Abdul Fahad 

Abdul Hanan 

Danish Ali 

Mouazam Bin Ayub 

Sharik Jcclani Allagband 

Fchdiv a Bhat 

Ikhlaq lqbal Khan 

Abdul Munim 

Fiza 

Minor (Digital Electronics) 

Arsalan Ahmad Zargar 

Waseem Aijaz Bhat 

Abrar Hassan 

Mehreeb Bin Farooq 

KHUBAB BIN RIYAZ 

Wajid Mushtaq 

Mohammad umair 
Ahmad Musain Bhat 

Mohsin Rashid 

Ayian Ahm ad Shagoo 

SOBAN MANZOOR 

Nadeem Farooq 

Mubashir maqbool 

Shenawar Zaib 

Akecl Ashraf 

Mohammad furqan 

240849 

240850 

240851 

240852 

240853 

240854 

240856 

240857 

240858 

240859 

240860 

240861 

240862 

240863 

240864 

240865 

240866 

240867 

240869 

240870 

240871 

240873 

240874 

240875 

240876 

240877 

240879 

240880 

Group B (21/02/2025) 

Munccb Latccf 

Murtaza 

Abbas Ai Ansari 

Urooj Ismaiel 

Aamir Rashecd 

Faisal Meh boob 

Shoaib Mohammad 

Rashad Ali 

Tauqecr UI Zia 

Muzaffer Ali Khan 

Mohammad Ismail Tantary 

Faizaan Ahmad Lone 

Rashid hassanain mir 

Nouman Nazir Jan 

Moin Riyaz Dar 

Mohammad Saleh 

Aaqib Manzoor Mir 

Azan Ashraf 

TAMEEM UL HILAL 

Arsalan lrshad Mir 

Birjees Benti Altaf 

MUNTAHA ZAHOOR 

Suhaib Shafi 

Sved Abdul Hanan 

Shuja Amiu Malik 

ADIL HASSAN 

KAISAR MAQBOOL 

FAHEEM RASHID 

Head 
Department of Intormation Technology 



240843 

240844 

240845 

240847 

240848 

240008 
240046 
240051 
240056 
240074 

240093 
240095 
240104 
240248 
240276 
240288 
240301 
240302 
240308 
240444 
240602 
240613 
240614 
240621 
240634 
240637 
240640 
240701 
240902 
240908 
240910 
241034 
241105 
241119 
241145 
241147 
241230 

Sahil Nissar Khan 

RASIB JAN 

Muzamil Ashraf 

Muskaan Manzoor 

Yasir Hanmecd 

240881 

240882 

240885 

240886 

240888 

Date: 20/02/2025 
Arafi Zaffar 

Minor/Backlog (Information Technology) 

FAISAL ASHRAF 
Saba Shafkat 

Bisma Rashid 

BAZILA SHARIEF 

Ayesha Altaf 

RIZWAN ALI KHAN 

Amaan Ayub Mir 

Azhar Yousuf 

PEERZADA FARHAAN HILAL 

Aazib Feroz 

UMAR REHMAN TEELI 

AYAZ ASHRAF 

FAIZAN AHMAD BHAT 

Taufceq Nisar 

Kaaba Mehraj 

Sahiba 

Sabreen Shamim 

Syed Maleeka Zahid Rizvi 

WAJID AHMAD KHAN 
Jannat UI Nisa 

Fatin Zahoor 

FARHAT FAYAZ 

farhan fayaz 

FIZA FAROOQ 

Aqib Bashir 

MOHAMMAD FAIEZ GANIE 
SAQIB MUSHTAQ 

Ubair Ali 

Zeenat UI Ain 

Peerzada Majid Rasheed Shah 

Muhamad Shariq Qureshi 
Suvaida Khursheed 
Afshana Shafi 
M Yaseen Sofi 

Muzein Amin Ahan gar 
Tazima Razaq 

Hqad 
Department of Infmation Technology 



240003 

240204 

240220 

240238 

240240 

240244 

240248 

240255 

240256 

240257 

240261 

240263 

240265 

240280 

240288 

240331 

240416 

240429 

240640 

240801 

240802 

240803 

240804 

Skill (Basics of Software Development) 
Group A (22/02/2025) 

Morning Shift 
Aftab Aalam War 

Akifa Athar 

Fakiha Aslam Qadri 

Itrat Masood Bhat 

Mohammad Fuzail Wani 

Mumin Mohammad Billah 

Ayesha Altaf 

Shahnawaz Ashraf 

Hamza Azhar khan 

Mir Tajamul Nazir 

QUDSIYA BASHIR 

SAKIB IMTIYAZ 

Mohammad Musa 

FAIZANHUSSAIN SHAH 

Aazib Feroz 

Mohsin Rehman Hajam 

Ubaid Lateef Khan 

Khalid Amin Wani 

farhan fayaz 

Anees Faroog 

Faisal Gani Mir 

Amaan Javaid 

Azaan Farooq 

240836 

240837 

240838 

240839 

240840 

240841 

240842 

240843 

240844 

240845 

240849 

240852 

240856 

240857 

240858 

240871 

240872 

240881 

240884 

240901 

240904 

240905 

240908 

Group B (22/02/2025) 
A fternoon Shift 

Ayian Ahmad Shago0 

SOBAN MANZOOR 

Nadeem Faroog 

Mubashir magbool 

Shenawar Zaib 

Akeel Ashraf 

Mohammad furgan 

Sahil Nissar Khan 

RASIB JAN 

Muzamil Ashraf 

Muneeb Lateef 

UROOJA ISMAIEL 

Shoaib Mohammad 

Rashad Ali 

Taugeer Ul Zia 

Birjees Benti Altaf 

Syed Abdul Basit bukhari 

RIZWAN ALI KHAN 

Mohammad Wasiq 

Bushra Rashid 

Urwat Ul Wusqa 

Sajad ahmed Lone 

Peerzada Majid Rasheed 
Shah 
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240805 

240806 

240807 

240808 

240809 

240810 

240811 

240814 

240815 

240817 

240818 

240819 

240820 

240821 

240822 

240825 

240826 

240827 

240828 

240829 

240830 

240831 

240832 

240833 

240834 

240835 

Mir Umais 

Malik Abdul Fahad 

Abdul Hanan 

Mohammad I aisal Beigh 

Akhlaq Abmad Bhat 

Mohammad Baleeg Najar 

Muntaha Riyaz 

Amaan Bin Shakcel 

Mohammad Schal Bhat 

UMAIR AYOUB 

Fand shafi sheikh 

Mouazam Bin Ayub 

Shank Jeelani Allaqband 

Fehdiya Bhat 

Ikhlaq lqbal Khan 

Abdul Munim 

Fiza 

Arsalan Ahmad Zargar 
WASEEM AIJAZ BHAT 

Abrar Hassan 

Mehreeb Bin Farooq 
KHUBAB BIN RIYAZ 

Wajid Mushtaq 
Mohamnad umair 
Ahmad Musain Bhat 

Mohsin Rashid 

240910 

241001 

241002 

241003 

241004 

241006 

241007 

241011 

241013 

241014 

241015 

241016 

241017 

241019 

241021 

241022 

241023 

241024 

241026 

241030 

241032 

241033 

241034 

241037 

241041 

241042 

Ubair Ali 

Mohammad Huzaif Malik 

Mohammad Burhan Lone 

Mohammad Ubaid Wani 

Umer lahoor 

Mehak Gl! 

Shafgat Ahmad Gojer 

Firdous Afi Khan 

Aarif Fayaz Lone 

Aamir 8ashir 

Mohammad Behzad Khan 

Mateen Nabi Wani 

Sharig Ahmad Lone 

TOUHA BATT 

SHAHR E YAR MAPNOO 

FAISAL BASHIR ITOO 

FAIZAN AHMAD 8EIGH 

Suhaib Ali wani 

Sheriyar Ahmad Khan 

Abraar Nabi Air 

Suheem Rahman 

TALIB U ISLANI 

Muhamad Shariq Qureshi 
Yasoob Shafi 

Burhan Ashraf Parray 

Noman Aijaz Seh 

Department of imoayiatity Technology 



S.No 

Roll No. 

1.(nformation 
Technology) 

240092 

Paper Title 

240249 

VAC 

Name 

VAC (Digital Technological Solutions) 

Shift 

Evening 
Shift 

Group A (25/02/2025) 
Morning Shift 

Nazima Farooq 

241223 

Safwaan ahmad khan 

Roll No. 
240402 to 
240460 

Morning 240713 

240602 to 
240640 
240701 to 

240751 to 
240774 
240901 to 
240912 
241001 to 
241044 

Roll No. 
240001 to 
240119 
240301 to 
240357 

Roll No. 

Moomin Tarig Sheikh 

MD (Information Technology Concepts and Applications) 

240634 

240906 

Date of Time of 

24-02-2025 

24-02-2025 

11:00 AM 

2:00 PM 

Name 

Group B(25/02/2025) 
Afternoon Shift 

SAQIB MUSHTAQ 

Malik Uraib 

Department of Infor\atioh Technology 
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240252 

240256 

240265 

240278 

240306 

240307 

240310 

240311 

240312 

240314 

240326 

240327 

240328 

240329 

240330 

240332 

| 240334 

240335 

240336 

240337 

240338 

240339 

240340 

240343 

240344 

240345 

Arbeena Majeed 

Hamza Azhar khan 

Mohammad Musa 

SADIYA YOUNIS WANI 

TOOBA NASEER 

Shahid Hussain 

Sibat Jan 

Saba Zehra 

Muskaan Hassan 

Hanan Fayaz 

Mosin Bashir Anjumn 

Aayisha Hamid 

Nida Hussain 

Syed Sadath Sakhi 

Aadil Reyaz Paray 

ISHRAT WALI 

AABID HUSSAIN RATHER 

Naveed UI Hassan 

ISHTIYAQ FARO0Q NAIK 

Umar Yousuf Khan 

ADNAN RASHID 

AHRAR MEHRAJ 

MOHAMMAD ARIF 
RATHER 

MUNTAZIR MUSHTAQ 

SAHIL BILAL 

Sheeraz Ahmad wani 

241001 

241002 

241003 

241004 

241005 

241006 

241009 

241010 

241011 

241012 

241013 

241014 

241015 

241016 

241017 

241018 

241019 

241021 

241022 

241023 

241024 

241025 

241026 

241027 

241029 

241030 

Mohammad Huzaif Malik 

Mohammad Burhan Lone 

Mohammad Ubaid Wani 

Umer Zahoor 

Wagar Ahmad Dar 

Mehak Gull 

Zahid Ahmed Mir 

Ravees Mushtaq 

Firdous Ali Khan 

Athar Shafi Dar 

Aarif Fayaz Lone 

Aamir Bashir 

Mohammad Behzad Khan 

Mateen Nabi Wani 

Shariq Ahmad Lone 

Mursaleen Riyaz 

TOUHA BATT 

SHAHRE YAR MAPNOO 

FAISAL BASHIR ITOO 

FAIZAN AHMAD BEIGH 

Suhaib Ali wani 

Sahiba Riyaz 

Sheriyar Ahmad Khan 

ABDUL RAOUF SHAH 

Falak Zia 

Abraar Nabi Mir 

Department of Infdrmatbn Technology 



240350 

240351 

240353 

240354 

240356 

240357 

240402 

240424 

240441 

240443 

240447 

240448 

240449 

240450 

240451 

240452 

240454 

240608 

240609 

240629 

Rizwana Jan 

SALEEM FAYAZ 

Aasma Mushtaq 

SYED DANISH ZAMIR 

Naveed Ayoub Mir 

Burhan Fayaz 
Sheikh Mohammad Hareem 

RUQAIYA HASSAN 

Sharik Nawaz Khanday 

Aroos Fatima 

Irfan ahmad wagay 

Aabid muzafar 

HADI SHAFI RATHER 

SAHIL HUSSAN 
KHANDAY 
Sahil Farooq 

Sanif Shabir Naik 

TABISH TARIQ 

DANISH ASHAQ 

MIR SAMI NAZIR 

Tawheed yousuf 

241031 

241032 

241033 

241035 

241036 

241037 

241038 

241039 

241040 

241041 

241042 

241044 

241133 

241137 

241184 

241196 

241222 

241223 

241228 

SAALIQ SHAFQAT 

Suheem Rahman 

TALIB UL ISLAM 

Suhana Fayaz Lone 

Sakíb ahmad malik 

Yasoob Shafi 

ABSAR NISAR 

MEHVISH JAAN 

Faisal Manzoor 

Burhan Ashraf Parray 

Noman Aijaz Seh 
BUSHRA ARSHID WANI 

Adnan Shakeel 

Tajjali Mushtaq 

Efra ajaz 
ZAINAB GULZAR 

HINA MEHRAJ 

Moomin Tariq Sheikh 

HUZAIF MUZAFFAR 

fea 
Department of Inforhatiln Technology 
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